




SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

COCKTAILS 0%

Yubi-Yu
Haku, Yuzu juice, Peach, Umeboshi 

Sakura Blush
Roku Sakura Bloom, Fortified Rosé Wine,
Rhubarb & Strawberry, Pickled Sakura

Wasabi Whisper
Tanqueray, Wasabi Syrup, Supasawa, Lime
& Wasabi Foam

Kumquatini
Tanqueray, Sake, Aged Umeshu, Yuzu juice, 
Kumquat

Goma Nomu
Sesame Infused Toki Whisky, Sugar, Aromatic 
Bitters

Sake-Tarius
Shiso Sake, Haku, Ginger, Passion Fruit, Jasmine
& Peach Soda

Purple Rain
Tanqueray 0%, Butterfly Pea Tea,
Lavender, Sugar & Citrus 

Cherry Blossom
Tanqueray 0%, Fresh Lime & Lemon,
Cherry Syrup, Soda Water

Nichibotsu
Tanqueray 0%, Ginger, Passion
Fruit Cordial & Purée

80

70

70

80

80

70

50

50

50



SAKE

Junmai
Hakutsuru, Chika Cup 200ml

Junmai
Gekkeikan

Junmai
Urakasumi, Junmai-Shu

Junmai Ginjo
Kaetsu, Bride of The Fox

Junmai Daiginjo
Heiwa Shuzo “KID” Pink Label

Junmai Daiginjo
Dassai 45

Junmai Daiginjo
Toya Bijin Ichibanmatoi

Junmai Daiginjo
Heavensake x Fukuju

Aged Junmai
Kiku Masamune

Ginjo
Nanbu Bijin “Southern Beauty”

Daiginjo
Gekkeikan

Junmai | Sparkling
Hakutsuru, Awayuki 300ml 

Yuzu Sake
Keigetsu

135

225

135

165

275

450

275

325

195

550

575

990

850

1600

1900

2400

900

550

850

350

650

180ml 360ml Bottle



UMESHU

WINES

The Choya Single Year Golden

Gekkeikan Kanjuku Genshu

Riesling Dry
Villa Wolf, Pfalz, Germany

Sauvignon Blanc
Henri Bougeous, Loire, France

Petit Chablis
Domaine Laroche, Burgundy, France

Oh! By Omerade Rosé
Henri Fabre, Provence, France

M de Minuty
Provence, France

Beaujolais
Mommessin, Burgundy, France

Bourgogne Rouge
Domaine Buissonnier, Burgundy, France

60

85

85

75

75

490

750

425

590

750

375

525

375

690

75ml

150ml

Bottle

Bottle

VODKA

Ketel One

Haku
		
Grey Goose

60

75
	

95



GIN

RUM

WHISKY

BEER

TEQUILA

Tanqueray

Roku Sakura Bloom
		
Roku

Kinobi

Takamaka White

Bacardi 8

Toki

Youchi
		
Chita

Nikka From The Barrel

Hibiki Harmony

Yamazaki 12 

Kirin

Casamigos Blanco

Casamigos Reposado
		
Casamigos Añejo

60

75
	

80

130

60

75

95

115
	

120

120

180

300

65

95

115
	

125



FRESH JUICES

SOFT DRINKS

WATER

AVANTCHA TEA SELECTION

MATCHA

COFFEE

Ask Your Waiter For Today's Selection

Coca Cola | Zero

Sprite | Diet
		
Franklin & Sons Range

Eira Still | Sparkling

Assam English Breakfast | Moroccan Mint 
Lemon Verbena & Lavender | Japanese Kuki 
Hojicha | Japanese Sakura Iri Kukicha

Organic Japanese Benifuuki  

Usucha | Iced | Latte 

Espresso | Double 

Americano

Cappuccino 

Latte

30

30

30
	

30

40

28

35

35

22 | 24

24

25

25



All our prices are in AED 
and are inclusive of VAT.

かんぱい


